ENAUR H	Milwaukee County					
Legislation Details						
File #:	23-6	646 Version: 1	Name:	A resolution recognizing the valuab recreation plays in community heal and designating July as Park and F in Milwaukee County	th and wellness	
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Signed		
File created:	6/9/2	2023	In control:	County Clerk		
On agenda:			Final action	on: 7/24/2023		
Title:		A resolution recognizing the valuable role parks and recreation plays in community health and wellness and designating July as Park and Recreation Month in Milwaukee County				
Sponsors:		Marcelia Nicholson, Sheldon Wasserman, Steven Shea, Juan Miguel Martinez, Steve F Taylor (17), Kathleen Vincent				
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 23-646 RESOLUTION, 2. 23-646 FISCAL NOTE, 3. 23-646 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 4. 23-646 SIGNATURE PAGE					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
7/24/2023	1	County Executive		SIGNED		
6/22/2023	1	Milwaukee County Board Supervisors	of	ADOPTED	Pass	
6/16/2023	1	Committee on Parks and	Culture	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	
6/9/2023	1	Board Chairwoman		REFERRED		